
Invite to ASD parent support group 2022

Support group for parents whose child is 
awaiting ASD assessment or just had a 
diagnosis.  

• We will do planning for our future sessions 
together and get to know each other

• Date: 26 Jan 2022 

• Time: 12:30 to 13:30

• Venue: CAMHS Redhill, Gatton Place, St Matthews 
Rd, Redhill, RH1 1TA

• Parking at Belfry shopping centre just opposite 
Gatton Place

• Please bring your own travel / takeaway hot drink –
I will bring biscuits!

• Any questions? Please contact 
carmen.nel@sabp.nhs.uk

• Hope you can make it!  

mailto:carmen.nel@sabp.nhs.uk


Future dates for your diary for 2022

In person meetings at Gatton place:
• Wed 26 Jan 2022 at 12:30 

• Wed 2 March 2022 at 12:30

• Wed 27 April 2022 at 12:30

• Wed 15 June 2022 at 12:30

• Wed 21 Sept 2022 at 12:30 

• Wed 23 Nov 2022 at 12:30

• Wed 14 Dec 2022 at 12:30

Zoom meetings online: 
• Wed 9 Feb 2022 at 10:30 

• Wed 18 May 2022 at 10:30

• Wed 13 July 2022 at 10:30

• Wed 19 Oct 2022 at 10:30

Zoom details:

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/5679561967?pwd=NjJBM
lBhbit1aEZUZkdGb1E3bmxhQT09

Meeting ID: 567 956 1967

Passcode: 2ZCwxV

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/5679561967?pwd=NjJBMlBhbit1aEZUZkdGb1E3bmxhQT09

